

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 1955/2021

Ramlakhan S/o Shri Ramdev

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Azad Ahmed
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Imran Khan, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS

Order

20/12/2021

Record of the case is awaited.

Office is directed to issue reminder for requisition of record.

Reminder be sent through FAX.

List on 06.01.2022.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

Pooja /85

सत्यमेव जयते