

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Appeal (Sb) No. 1955/2021

Ramlakhan S/o Shri Ramdev

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

|                   |   |                           |
|-------------------|---|---------------------------|
| For Appellant(s)  | : | None present              |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA**

**Order**

**12/11/2024**

List alongwith S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1369/2023.

**(GANESH RAM MEENA),J**